
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Minerva Simpson

496

[1057858]

Submitted on:

1/2/2014 16:30:31 (eastern)

12/1/2013 12/31/2013
M12

X

County Court Judge, Group 3X

1770 Fowler Dr.

Merritt Island, FL 32952

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

          66.98

           0.00

          66.98

           0.00

       1,400.00          985.78



Minerva Simpson 496

12/1/2013 12/31/2013
1 0



Minerva Simpson 496

12/1/2013 12/31/2013
1 1

SunTrust Bank, 
P. O. Box 305183

Scottsdale, AZ 37230-5183

MOcampaign
account
maintenance fee

12/12/2013

1

        $7.00

Vistaprint, 
8877 Inkster Road
Taylor, MI 48180

MOpalm
cards-business
sized

12/29/2013

2

       $59.98


